Contents

1 The Scene of the Crime:

German New Guinea I
2 With Pastor Aly’s Blessings 10
3 The Luf Boat as Museum Attraction 20
4 'The 1882 Luf Massacre 25
5 “Bastian’s Network” of Thieves 43
6 Deceit, Larceny, and Looting 53
7 Curators, Crusaders, and Cannons 63
8 Ethnology, Child of Colonialism 74
9 'The Luf Boat Comes to Berlin 90
10 An Artifact of an Ancient Culture 101
11 Islands Stripped Bare 123
12 Where Does the Luf Boat Belong? 136
BRIEF BIOGRAPHIES 159
ABBREVIATIONS 167
Bibliografische Informationen E
https://d-nb.info/1281462187 digitalisiert durch 1

BLIOTHE


https://d-nb.info/1281462187

VIII

CONTENTS

NOTES

BIBLIOGRAPHY

SOURCES AND ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

ILLUSTRATION CREDITS

INDEX

169
183
195
199

201



