Contents

I	The Scene of the Crime: German New Guinea	1
2	With Pastor Aly's Blessings	IC
3	The Luf Boat as Museum Attraction	20
4	The 1882 Luf Massacre	25
5	"Bastian's Network" of Thieves	43
6	Deceit, Larceny, and Looting	53
7	Curators, Crusaders, and Cannons	63
8	Ethnology, Child of Colonialism	74
9	The Luf Boat Comes to Berlin	90
10	An Artifact of an Ancient Culture	101
II	Islands Stripped Bare	123
12	Where Does the Luf Boat Belong?	136
	BRIEF BIOGRAPHIES	159
	ABBREVIATIONS	167



VIII CONTENTS

NOTES	169
BIBLIOGRAPHY	183
SOURCES AND ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	195
ILLUSTRATION CREDITS	199
INDEX	201